000www.wxhengli.com
·Precise and resilient roller bearing guide
·Compact structure and high feed force
·Simple design with symmetrical mounting interface
The diameter of this series ranges from 8 to 25, the slide and
yoke are a single component offering great torsional rigidity
and unrivalled precision, mainly for pick-and-place units in
gripping systems, excellent value for money.
Graphical Symbol
Feature
Overview
How to order
DPGB-20/25
DPGB-8
L3
L5
L7
L8
L6
L3 L12
T1
D2 D2
L11
T8
L1
H1
H8*
H8*
T9
T8
B5
*
G5 D4
G4H10
H9
H9
H5
H4
T6
T7
H3
G6
H2
EE
G2
G4
T1
1
G3
B3
*
B4
*
D3 B2
B2
B1
D4
T2 T1
T2 T3
G5
T5
T9
T4
T10
D1
G1 G1
L10
L9
L4
[1]
[1]
[1]
H6
H7
DPGB Series
Mini Slide Cylinder
1.7
DPGB -16 ×20 -A -P -
Mini slide cylinder ① ② ③ ④ ⑤
① - Piston diameter：8、10、12、16、20、25